
 NASCAR CRAFTSMAN 
 

 

DATE RACE TIME TV 
Fri. Feb. 13 Fresh From Florida 250 7:30PM FS1 

Sat. Feb. 21 FR8 208 1:30PM FS1 

Sat. Feb. 28  Series Race at St. Petersburg 12:00PM FOX 

Fri. March 20 Sober or Slammer 200 7:30PM FS1 

Fri. April 3 Black’s Tire 200 4:30PM FS1 

Fri. April 10 Tennessee Army National Guard 250 7:30PM FS1 

Fri. May 1 SpeedyCash.com 250 8:00PM FS1 

Fri. May. 8 Mission 176 at The Glen 4:30PM FS1 

Sat. May 15 ECOSAVE 200 5:00PM FS1 

Fri. May 22 NC Education Lottery 200 7:30PM FS1 

Fri. May 29 Flote 200 8:00PM FS1 

Sat. June 6 DQS Solutions & Staffing 250 1:30PM FS1 

Fri. June 19 Series Race at San Diego 7:00PM FS1 

Sat. July 11 LiUNA 150 1:00PM FS1 

Sat. July 18 Window World 250 12:30PM FS1 

Fri. July 24 TSport 200 8:00PM FS1 

Fri, Aug. 14 eero 250 7:30PM FS1 

Sat. Aug. 22 Team EJP 175 1:30PM FS1 

Thurs. Sep. 17 UNOH 200 presented by Ohio Logistics 8:00PM FS1 

Sat. Sep. 26 Heart of Healthcare 200 1:00PM FS1 

Fri. Oct. 9 Series Race at Charlotte 5:00PM FS1 

Fri. Oct. 16 Series Race at Phoenix 7:30PM FS1 

Fri. Oct. 23 Love’s RV Stop 225 4:00PM FS1 

Fri. Oct. 30 Zip Buy Now Pay Later 200 6:00PM FS1 

Fri. Nov. 6 Championship race 7:30PM FS1 
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